540.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Conway/Milliken & Associates, Inc.		01/11/2001	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Research International USA Incorporated
Street Address:	8800 North 22nd Avenue
City:	Phoenix
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85021
Entity Type:	JOINT VENTURE: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2186672	COPYWORKS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)609-5005

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-609-7838

Email: tsettle@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Tammy S. Settle

Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tammy S. Settle	
Signature:	/tsettle/	
Date:	02/28/2005	

Total Attachments: 4

source=ConwayMil#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0733

source=Conway2#page1.tif source=Conway3#page1.tif source=Conway4#page1.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0734

State of Allinois Office of The Secretary of State

Whiteas, articles of amendment to the articles of incorporation of

CONWAY/MILLIKEN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE
BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois,

at the City of Springfield, this

day of JANUARY A.D. 2001 and of the Independence of the United States the two hundred and 25TH

23111

Secretary of State

esse White

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0735

Form BCA-10.30 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (Rev. Jan. 1999) FIII # 4330-398-8 Jesse While Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62758 This space for use by Secretary of State Telephone (217) 782-1832 JAN 16 2001 Remitpaymentin checkormoney Date 1-16-0 order, payableto "SecrotaryofState. Franchise Tax JESSE WHITE The filing fee for restated articles of SECRETARY OF STATE Fling Fee' \$25,00 emendment-\$100.00 Penuty http://www.sos.state.fl.us Approved: 1. CORPORATE NAME: Conway/Milliken & Associates, Inc. Expedited Services (Note 1) 2. MANNER OF ADOPTION OF AMENDMENT: The following amendment of the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on July 29 1963 In the manner indicated below, ("X" one box only) (Month & Day) (Year) By a majority of the incorporators, provided no directors were named in the articles of incorporation and no directors have been elected; By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the corporation having issued no shares (Note 2) as of the time of adoption of this amendment. By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having been issued but shareholder action not being required for the adoption of the amendment; By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of directors having been duty adopted and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mirimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation were voted in tevor of the amendment; By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7,10, a resolution of the board of directors having bean duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been algred by shareholders having not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders who have not consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with Section 7.10; By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of directors having been duty adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by all the shareholders entitled to vote on this amendment. (Note 5) TEXT OF AMENDMENT: When amendment effects a name change, insert the new corporate name below. Use Page 2 for all others amendments. Article I: The name of the corporation is: RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL USA INCORPORATED (NEW NAME)

All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)

TLOOK - GOISONT System Chales

1e ,	or a reduction of the number of au provided for or affected by this arm No Change	Bronzed shares of any	cless below the nu (I not applicable,	mber of issued insert "No char	theres of thet class, (ref)
•	(a) The manner, if not set forth in a capital (Peld-in capital replaces the accounts) is as follows: (If not apple No Change	e terms Stated Capital	and Paid-in Surpl	te a change in ti us and is equal	e amount of paid-in to the total of these
	(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Pr to the total of these accounts) as of No Change	aid-in Cepital replaces to nanged by this amendr	he terms Stated Ca ent is as follows: (pital and Paid-in: If not applicable,	Surplus and is equal insert "No change")
			Sefore Amer	idment Afte	r Amendment
		Pelo-in Capital	\$	\$	
Da	der penalities of parjury, that the facts s ted Tarivary I Whoth & Day	200	y though	of Corporation	d date of execution)
	(Signature of Secretary of As Karen Siwek, Secretary	eistant Secretary)	(Signature om Neiman, Vice)		Vice President
	(Type or Print Name an mendment is authorized pursuant to S print name and title.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e or Print Name operators must a	-
		OR			
lf a din	mendment is authorized by the direct actors or such directors as may be des	ors pursuant to Section Ignated by the board, n	10.10 and there a just sign below, an	re no officers, the d type or print ne	en a majority of the me and title.
	e undersigned affirms, under the penal	ties of penjury, that the	tacks stated herein	ara true.	
De	(Month & Day)	(Year)	. **		
-		<u>.</u>			
Aparen		* ***	- 1.1		**************************************
		-			
		<u> </u>			
Storie - m2	99 CT System Childre	Pegs 3			
			- market	·	
				·	-

STATE OF ILLINOIS OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

RECORDED: 02/28/2005

DATE: 1-18-05-BY: Soila R. Okus

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0738